
 

 

 

White Rock Elementary • Dates For 2022 - 2023 
 

Below is a list of some dates and events that are planned for the coming school year.  As 
the school year progresses the school may announce additional events. 
 

 

Tuesday, September 6 School Opens 
Friday, September 16 Terry Fox Run 
Wednesday, September 21 Meet The Teacher 
Friday, September 23 Student Photo Day 
Monday, September 26 Non-Instructional Day 
Thursday, September 29 Recognition of Orange Shirt Day On September 30th 
Friday, September 30 National Day For Truth and Reconciliation.  School Closed 
Friday, October 7 Cardboard Challenge 
Monday, October 10 Thanksgiving Day.  School Closed 
Monday, October 17 DEAR (Drop Everything & Read) & Pajama Day 
Friday, October 21 Non-Instructional Day 
Friday, October 28 Student Photo Retakes 
Wednesday, November 2 Early Dismissal Day.  Dismissal @1:30p.m. 
Thursday, November 3 Early Dismissal Day.  Dismissal @1:30p.m. 
Wednesday, November 9 Remembrance Day Assembly 
Thursday, November 10 Non-Instructional Day 
Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day.  School Closed 
Friday, December 16 Last Day For 2022;  Reports Go Home 

 

2023 
 

Tuesday, January 3 School Re-Opens After Winter Break 
Wednesday, February 8 Early Dismissal Day.  Dismissal @1:30p.m. 
Monday, February 20 Family Day.  School Closed 
Wednesday, February 22 Pink Shirt Day  
Friday, February 24 Non-Instructional Day 
TBA Class Photo Day 
Friday, March 10 Last Day Of School Before Spring Break;  Reports Go Home 
Monday, March 27 School Re-Opens After Spring Break 
Friday, April 7 Good Friday.  School Closed   
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday.  School Closed 
Tuesday, May 2 Ready, Set, Learn 
Friday, May 5 Non-Instructional Day  
Thursday, May 11 Welcome To Kindergarten (Tentative) 
Monday, May 22 Victoria Day.  School Closed 
Monday, May 29 Non-Instructional Day 
TBA District Track Meet (Tentative) 
Friday, June 9 Games Day (Tentative) 
TBA Grade 7 Camp Begins (Tentative) 
Friday, June 16 Grade 7 Farewell (Tentative) 
Tuesday, June 27 Kindergarten Celebration 
Thursday, June 29 Last Day; Early Dismissal @1:30p.m. 
 


